Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2007/2008 Championship Result:

Masters 50m F/S for Men

Records
Masters 50m F/S :28.35

David
Matt
Hamish
Jason
Jeremy
Francis
Michael
Gerry
Rob
Greg
David
Robert
Neil
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Open 50m F/S

Spencer
Wiles
Macqueen
Cousins
Charlton
George
King
Quinn
Tonoli
Elliott
Hawkins
Kellick
Harrison

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Records
Masters 50m F/S :34.08

Cathy
Sally
Sandra
Suzanne
Robyn
Christine
Catherine
Liz
Sandy
Anne
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Open 50m F/S

Wilcox
Simons
Wiles

Voss

Stonell
Quinn

Witt
McLoughlin
Tarrant
Kellick

:26.84

:30.27

Swam : 16/02/2008

:30.07
:32.13
:32.92
:33.47
:33.73
:34.35
:35.67
:36.93
:37.50
:38.01
:41.25
:41.36
:45.57

Swam : 16/02/2008

:35.37
:35.40
:36.77
:36.78
:37.99
:40.55
:41.59
:44.07
:50.27
:58.23



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2007/2008 Championship Result:

Masters 50m BCK for Men Swam : 16/02/2008
Records
Masters 50m BCK :36.47 Open 50m BCK :32.63
1 David Spencer :38.47
2 Matt Wiles :39.08
3 David Hawkins :51.33
4 Gerry Quinn :53.63
Masters 50m BCK for Women Swam : 16/02/2008
Records
Masters 50m BCK :145.21 Open 50m BCK :35.66
1 Suzanne Voss :44.55
2 Sally Simons :45.46
3 Cathy Wilcox :46.87
4 Robyn Stonell :47.97
5 Sandra Wiles :48.06
6 Christine Quinn :52.27
7 Liz McLoughlin :52.57
8 Catherine Witt 1:02.26

Suzanne Voss broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2007/2008 Championship Result:

Masters 50m BRS for Men Swam : 16/02/2008

Records

Masters 50m BRS :40.85 Open 50m BRS :34.92
1 Jeremy Charlton :40.83
2 Francis George :41.41
3 Matt Wiles :42.57
4 David Spencer :43.64
5 Rob Tonoli :46.27
6 Neil Harrison :48.76
7 Gerry Quinn :48.98
8 Jason Cousins :50.37
9 Michael King :50.89
10 Greg Elliott :55.52

Jeremy Charlton broke the Masters 50m BRS Record.

Masters 50m BRS for Women Swam : 16/02/2008
Records
Masters 50m BRS :49.40 Open 50m BRS :39.35

1 Cathy Wilcox :43.00

2 Suzanne Voss :48.15

3 Sally Simons :54.70

4 Robyn Stonell :58.87

5 Christine Quinn 1:02.63

Cathy Wilcox broke the Masters 50m BRS Record.



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2007/2008 Championship Result:

Masters 50m BFY for Men Swam : 16/02/2008
Records
Masters 50m BFY :33.89 Open 50m BFY :30.46

1 David Spencer :35.28

2 Matt Wiles :39.00

3 Francis George :41.49

4 Gerry Quinn :46.44
Masters 50m BFY for Women Swam : 16/02/2008
Records
Masters 50m BFY :40.82 Open 50m BFY :33.04

1 Sally Simons :40.85

2 Cathy Wilcox :42.64

3 Suzanne Voss 47.17

4 Robyn Stonell 1:01.53
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