Swam: 16/02/2008

Swam: 16/02/2008

Masters 50m F/S for Men

Records					
Masters 50m F/S :28.35		Open 50m F/S	:26.84		
1	David		Spangar		:30.07
_	David		Spencer		
2	Matt		Wiles		:32.13
3	Hamish		Macqueen		:32.92
4	Jason		Cousins		:33.47
5	Jeremy		Charlton		:33.73
6	Francis		George		:34.35
7	Michael		King		:35.67
8	Gerry		Quinn		:36.93
9	Rob		Tonoli		:37.50
10	Greg		Elliott		:38.01
11	David		Hawkins		:41.25
12	Robert		Kellick		:41.36
13	Neil		Harrison		:45.57

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Records				
Masters 50m F/S :34.08		Open 50m F/S	:30.27	
1	Cather	Wilcon		.25 27
1	Cathy	Wilcox		:35.37
2	Sally	Simons		:35.40
3	Sandra	Wiles		:36.77
4	Suzanne	Voss		:36.78
5	Robyn	Stonell		:37.99
6	Christine	Quinn		:40.55
7	Catherine	Witt		:41.59
8	Liz	McLoughlin		:44.07
9	Sandy	Tarrant		:50.27
10	Anne	Kellick		:58.23

Swam: 16/02/2008

Swam: 16/02/2008

Masters 50m BCK for Men

Records

 1
 David
 Spencer
 :38.47

 2
 Matt
 Wiles
 :39.08

 3
 David
 Hawkins
 :51.33

 4
 Gerry
 Quinn
 :53.63

Masters 50m BCK for Women

Records

Masters 50m BCK :45.21 Open 50m BCK :35.66

1	Suzanne	Voss	:44.55
2	Sally	Simons	:45.46
3	Cathy	Wilcox	:46.87
4	Robyn	Stonell	:47.97
5	Sandra	Wiles	:48.06
6	Christine	Quinn	:52.27
7	Liz	McLoughlin	:52.57
8	Catherine	Witt	1:02.26

Suzanne Voss broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.

Swam: 16/02/2008

Swam: 16/02/2008

Masters 50m BRS for Men

Records

Masters 50m BRS :40.85 Open 50m BRS :34.92

1	Jeremy	Charlton	:40.83
2	Francis	George	:41.41
3	Matt	Wiles	:42.57
4	David	Spencer	:43.64
5	Rob	Tonoli	:46.27
6	Neil	Harrison	:48.76
7	Gerry	Quinn	:48.98
8	Jason	Cousins	:50.37
9	Michael	King	:50.89
10	Greg	Elliott	:55.52

Jeremy Charlton broke the Masters 50m BRS Record.

Masters 50m BRS for Women

Records

Masters 50m BRS :49.40 Open 50m BRS :39.35

1	Cathy	Wilcox	:43.00
2	Suzanne	Voss	:48.15
3	Sally	Simons	:54.70
4	Robyn	Stonell	:58.87
5	Christine	Quinn	1:02.63

Cathy Wilcox broke the Masters 50m BRS Record.

Swam: 16/02/2008

Swam: 16/02/2008

Masters 50m BFY for Men

Records

Masters 50m BFY :33.89 Open 50m BFY :30.46

 1
 David
 Spencer
 :35.28

 2
 Matt
 Wiles
 :39.00

 3
 Francis
 George
 :41.49

 4
 Gerry
 Quinn
 :46.44

Masters 50m BFY for Women

Records

Masters 50m BFY :40.82 Open 50m BFY :33.04

1 Sally **Simons** :40.85 2 Cathy Wilcox :42.64 3 :47.17 **Suzanne** Voss 4 Robyn Stonell 1:01.53